Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
218 S. Highland Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: JUNE 7TH - JUNE 8TH,

Qtty

2024
INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 1PM
-3PM
PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM
-10AM

Description

General

Gabana Round Cake Table, Gold/white
L=

Propane
Patio Heater, Mushroom
Black Covers (FOR HEATERS)

Cabana with White Velvet Fabric, 30ft x 12ft
FABRIC TO PROVIDE SHADE

Hunter Green Carpet, 30ft x 12ft
Banquet Table, Queen

Blush Velvet 8ft Linens

White Polyester King Linens

X-back Chair, Light Wood
> OATMEAL CUSHIONS

Crystal Sphere Chandelier - Medium

e Joss Chandelier

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
TO COVER BASKETBALL HOOP
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40

ORDER #005100

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: May 17, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$175.00

$30.00
$75.00
$10.00

$1,440.00

$720.00
$18.00
$40.00
$25.00

$10.50

$225.00

$75.00

$150.00

T

Total

$175.00

$120.00
$300.00
$40.00

$1,440.00

$720.00
$72.00
$40.00
$200.00

$420.00

$450.00

$450.00

$300.00
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Description

Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle

Banquet Table, 6ft
PREP TABLES

Banquet Table, 4ft

Banquet Table, 8ft

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $25.00
4 $12.00
2 $10.00
1 $12.00
1 $375.00
4 $196.00
4 $168.00
1 $89.39

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$50.00

$48.00

$20.00

$12.00

$375.00
$784.00
$672.00

$89.39

$4,857.00
$1,920.39
$0.00
($728.55)
$6,048.84
($0.00)
$6,048.84
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