ORDER #005100



Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: May 17, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 218 S. Highland Ave Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: JUNE 7TH - JUNE 8TH,

2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 1PM

-3PM

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
-	Gabana Round Cake Table, Gold/white	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Propane	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
	Patio Heater, Mushroom	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	Black Covers (FOR HEATERS)	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Cabana with White Velvet Fabric, 30ft x 12ft FABRIC TO PROVIDE SHADE	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Hunter Green Carpet , 30ft x 12ft	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	4	\$18.00	Т	\$72.00
	Blush Velvet 8ft Linens	1	\$40.00	Т	\$40.00
	White Polyester King Linens	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood OATMEAL CUSHIONS	40	\$10.50	Т	\$420.00
	Crystal Sphere Chandelier - Medium	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
	Joss Chandelier	6	\$75.00	Т	\$450.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' TO COVER BASKETBALL HOOP	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ava Dining Chair, White Channeled Boucle	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft PREP TABLES	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Banquet Table, 4ft	2	\$10.00	Т	\$20.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$196.00		\$784.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$168.00		\$672.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$89.39		\$89.39

Notes

Total Products: \$4,857.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,920.39

Taxes (tax excempt): \$0.00

Discounts: (\$728.55)

Total: \$6,048.84

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$6,048.84